

Name of work:- NH 30A Tamantiapal to Bihta
Sarmara Road via Baghatilha Road
(RCC Bridge)

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

BARH

ATG
DIVISION

Belchi Ghoswami

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

70121 504

546

ABSTRACT OF COST for 2nd a/c bill

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/W in excavation					
2 of foundation of structure - - -					
114.84 m ³ vid. P (14)					
+ 115.38 m ³ vid. P (17)					
230.22 m ³					
@ R 497.09 / m ³					
				R 98,325.00	
② Board cast in situ					
3 R.C.C M35 - - do - do - Pits					
252.00 m ³ vid. P (14)					
@ R 2705.700 / m					
				R 6818,364.00	
③ P/V R.C.C M30 in Pile cap					
4 excluding reinforcement - -					
79.866 m ³ vid. P- (20)					
@ R 9719.00 / m ³ R 7,76,218.00					
④ P/V P.C.C M15 in levelling					
5 course below pile cap - etc					
7.29 m ³ vid. P- (17)					
+ 0.54 m ³ vid. P (21)					
= 7.83 m ³					
@ R 7258.00 / m ³ - - R 56,830.00					
⑤ P/V Steel Liner including					
6 Fabricating and setting out - -					
2.13 MT vid. P- (14)					
@ R 96541.00 / MT - R 2,05,632.00					

Continuation

R 79,55,369.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					R. F. R. 79, 5536.92
⑥ S/F/F HYSD bar reinforcement					
7 in foundation --					
28.44 MT vide P (15)					
+ 3.967 MT vide P (18)					
= 32.407 MT					
@ R 8003 4.16 / MT					
					R 25, 93, 667.00
⑦ P/V R.C.C M30 in Substructure					
8 including reinforcement cost --					
38.75 m ³ vide P (22)					
@ R 9891.00 / m ³					
					R 3, 83, 276.00
⑧ S/F/Placing of HYSD bar					
9 reinforcement in Sub-structure					
2.454 MT vide P (19)					
+ 2.067 MT vide P (21)					
= 4.521 MT					
@ R 80, 257.69 / MT					
					R 3, 62, 845.00
⑨ P/V Wap holes --					
10 33 Nos					
@ R 156.48 each --					R 5, 164.00
					R 1, 13, 003.21.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F.R. 1,13,003.212
Total	18.00 %	GSTR	20,	34,058	
Add 1.00 %	labor	cur	1,13,003.212		
Add Signiorage Fee					
					vid P 32,492.20
					(3)
					vid P (23) 14,283.20
CA					R 46,775.20
less 18.91 % as agreement					
					(-) R 21,36,891.20
					R 91,63,430.20
Add 18.00 % GSTR					16,49,417.20
Add 1.00 % labor cur					R 91,634.20
Add Signiorage Fee					
vid P (13)					R 32,492.20
vid P (23)					R 14,283.20
Total S.F.					R 46,775.20
Total					R 1,09,51,256.20
less Previous Payment					
vid P (16)					R 90,54,212.20
					R 18,97,044.20
Shantam Kumar					
20.01.2025					
T.S					
					20.01.2025
					AG